Vsl edkova listina 9. mstrovstvi zZaka do 15ti | et
13- 16. 6. 2008 Mol davi e, Vadul Lei Voda u Ki Sinéva.

9-th YOUTH Eur opean ARDF Chanpi onship - Ml dova 13-16. 06. 2008

Cont est : at 14-06- 2008 from11.00 in 2-mband

Conpetitor: WL5=38 ML5=40 / =78 +H p=78

Limt: 140 nmin

Pl ace Nane Club Call Run tinme Fox StNo

Cat egory WL5
1. Deni sova Anastasi a BLR 51' 27 5 56
2. Shyp Al ona UKR2 57' 10 5 17
3. Kryuchkova Mari na ROS2 58' 25 5 53
4., Antal Biborka HUN 61' 01 5 1
5. Dapkute Austeja LIT 62'14 5 30
5. Rul eva El ena RCS1 62' 14 5 52
7. Katsel Mariya UKR1 63' 52 5 19
8. Silchenko Tetiana UKR1 66' 47 5 15
9. Sanuel ova Luci e CZE 69' 20 5 38
10. Vereneyenko Yevgeniya UKRL 73' 54 5 16
11. Zachova Luci e CZE 83' 07 5 39
12. Naunenko Luchana UKR2 83' 18 5 20
13. Noskova Mariya KAZ1 83'48 5 61
14. Urvant seva Sofya KAZ1 84' 39 5 60
15. Smirnova Ekaterina ROS1 87' 37 5 50
16. Burduja Marina MOL2 89' 17 5 80
17. Kovtun |l ona UKR2 89' 37 5 18
18. Leharova Al zbeta CZE2 91' 29 5 37
19. Dol ni kova Veroni ka SLO 96' 03 5 7
20. Kondrasheva Arina ROS1 98' 32 5 51
21. Scur Val entina CRO 99' 47 5 31
22. Stankiewi cz Dorota POL 103' 48 5 78
23. Horova Pavl a CZE 105' 23 5 40
24, Bahun Anj a CRO 111' 37 5 33
25. Kudl acova Al exandra SLO 126' 39 5 9
26. Khazhi nova Poli na KAZ?2 71' 28 4 58
27. Dobrovol skaya Al ena KAZ2 86'23 4 59
28. Kraljic Samanta CRO 90'24 4 32
29. Mrza Angel a MOL2 105' 11 4 68
30. Smirnitskaya Anastasia ROS2 108' 40 4 54
31. Kosutova Katarina SLO 111' 06 4 8
32. Balan Catalina MOL1 114' 56 4 70
33. Kukucska Szilvia HUN 93' 12 3 2
34. Ciesla Anna POL 131' 51 3 79
35. Rosca Val entina MOL1 135' 19 3 67
36. Budurin Doi na MOL2 87' 11 2 81
37. Daneva M ena BUL1 55' 09 1 28
- Qus Dorina MOL1 220' 00 0 69

Cat egory ML5
1. Simacek Ondrej CZE 62'20 6 42
2. Zacharovsky Martin SLO 62' 25 6 6
3. Ovchinni kov |van ROS1 64' 10 6 45
4. Naunenko Sergiy UKR1 71' 20 6 12
5. Kuriak Jakub SLO 71' 24 6 4
6. Biryukov Mykol a UKR1 72' 40 6 11
7. Shcherbatiuk Kostianty UKRL 80' 07 6 10
8. Havel ka Cenek CZE 81' 50 6 41
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9. Sinmecek Juraj SLO 83'06 6 5
10. Szczypi or Mateusz POL2 83'20 6 76
11. Lapshin Ni kol ay RCS2 84' 07 6 47
12. Jovaisas Laims LIT 85' 05 6 29
13. Rytsarev |gor RCS1 88' 16 6 46
14. Sinmacek Martin CZE 92' 21 6 43
15. Fam M n Tung UKR2 93' 06 6 13
16. Shat al aev Deni s RCS1 96' 38 6 44
17. Kudryavcev Kirill RCS2 97' 13 6 49
18. Doych Senen UKR2 105'14 6 14
19. Kristo Zoran CRO 112' 14 6 35
20. Cl UPA Raf al POL1 113' 27 6 75
21. Caraman Ni col ai MOL1 118' 17 6 65
22. Baben Al exandru ROM 120" 11 6 71
23. Akhatov Artur ROS2 123' 24 6 48
24. Klinovich N kol ai BLR 125' 56 6 57
25. Deptul ski Mateusz POL1 131'06 6 73
26. Zabj ancan Toni CRO 131' 34 6 36
27. Pataki Peter HUN 95' 00 5 3
28. PIELA Jarosl aw POL1 124' 48 5 74
29. C botari lon MOL2 139' 16 5 63
30. Kozi cki Wojciech POL2 96' 48 4 77
31. Petkov Petyo BUL1 110' 56 4 24
32. Bal an Al exei MOL1 114' 10 4 64
33. Barbaros Anton MOL2 114' 46 4 62
34. N kov Pet ar BUL?2 58' 22 3 26
35. Angel ov Angel BUL2 86' 54 3 27
36. Krnac Tom sl av CRO 89' 56 3 34
37. Yanev GCeor gi BUL1 103' 17 3 22
38. Gardev Dinmtar BUL2 44' 34 2 25
aL. Chirita Marcel MOL1 141' 49 4 66
- lvanov Veselin BUL1 195' 00 0 23
9-th YOQUTH Eur opean ARDF Chanpi onship - Mol dova 13- 16. 06. 2008
Cont est : at 14-06- 2008 from11.00 in 2-mband
Conpetitor: WL5=38 ML5=40 / =78 +H p=78
Limt: 140 min
TEAM Rat i ng
Pl ace Nane Team Call Run tine Fox Total - Rt Fox
Cat egory WL5
1. Katsel Mariya UKR1 63' 52 5
Si | chenko Teti ana UKR1 66' 47 5 130' 39 10
Ver enmeyenko Yevgeniya UKRL 73' 54 5
2. Shyp Al ona UKR2 57' 10 5
Naunmenko Luchana UKR2 83' 18 5 140' 28 10
Kovtun |1 ona UKR2 89' 37 5
3. Rul eva El ena ROS1 62' 14 5
Smi rnova Ekaterina RCS1 87' 37 5 149' 51 10
Kondr asheva Ari na RCS1 98' 32 5
4. Sanuel ova Lucie CZE 69' 20 5
Zachova Luci e CZE 83' 07 5 152' 27 10
Hor ova Pavl a CZE 105' 23 5
5. Noskova Mariya KAZ1 83' 48 5
Urvant seva Sofya KAZ1 84' 39 5 168' 27 10
6. Scur Val entina CRO 99' 47 5
Bahun Anj a CRO 111' 37 5 211' 24 10
Kral jic Samant a CRO 90' 24 4
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Dol ni kova Ver oni ka
Kudl acova Al exandra

Kosut ova Kat ari na
Kryuchkova Mari na

Smi rni tskaya Anastasi a

Bur duj a Marina
Mrza Angel a
Buduri n Doi na

Ant al Bi bor ka
Kukucska Szilvia
Khazhi nova Pol i na

Dobr ovol skaya Al ena
St anki ewi cz Dor ot a

Ci esl a Anna
Bal an Catal i na
Rosca Val enti na

Cat egory ML5

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

Zacharovsky Martin

Kuri ak Jakub
Si mecek Jur aj
Naunenko Sergiy
Bi ryukov Mykol a

Shcher bati uk Kostianty

Si macek Ondrej
Havel ka Cenek

Si macek Martin
Ovchi nni kov | van
Ryt sarev | gor
Shat al aev Deni s
Lapshi n Ni kol ay
Kudryavcev Kirill
Akhat ov Artur
Fam M n Tung
Doych Senen
Kristo Zoran

Zabj ancan Toni
Krnac Tomi sl av

Cl UPA Raf al

Dept ul ski Mat eusz
Pl ELA Jar osl aw
Szczypi or Mat eusz
Kozi cki Wbj ci ech
Caranman N col ai
Bal an Al exei

Ci botari lon

Bar bar os Ant on
Pet kov Petyo
Yanev Ceor gi

Ni kov Pet ar

Angel ov Angel
Gardev Dimtar

SLO
SLO
SLO
ROS2
ROS2
MOL2
MOL2
MOL2
HUN
HUN
KAZ2
KAZ2
POL
POL
MOL1
MOL1

SLO
SLO
SLO
UKR1
UKR1
UKR1
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROS1
ROS1
ROS1
ROS2
ROS2
ROS2
UKR2
UKR2

POL1
POL1
POL1
POL2
POL2
MOL1
MOL1
MOL2
MOL2
BUL1
BUL1
BUL2
BUL2
BUL2

96' 03
126' 39
111' 06

58' 25
108' 40

89' 17
105' 11

87' 11

61' 01

93' 12

71' 28

86' 23
103' 48
131' 51
114' 56
135' 19

62' 25
71' 24
83' 06
71' 20
72' 40
80' 07
62' 20
81' 50
92' 21
64' 10
88' 16
96' 38
84' 07
97' 13
123' 24
93' 06
105' 14
112' 14
131' 34
89' 56
113' 27
131' 06
124' 48
83' 20
96' 48
118' 17
114' 10
139' 16
114' 46
110' 56
103" 17
58' 22
86' 54
44' 34
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222' 42

167' 05

194' 28

154' 13

157' 51

235' 39

250' 15

133' 49

144' 00

144' 10

152' 26

181' 20

198' 20

243' 48

244' 33

180' 08

232' 27

254' 02

214' 13

145' 16

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10
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9-th YOUTH Eur opean ARDF Chanpi onship - Ml dova 13-16. 06. 2008

Cont est : at 15-06-2008 from 10. 15 in 80-m band

Conpetitor: WL5=38 ML5=40 / =78 +H p=78

Limt: 140 nmin

Pl ace Nane Club Call Run tine Fox StNo

Cat egory WL5
1. Silchenko Teti ana UKR1 40' 35 5 15
2. Katsel Mariya UKR1 42' 42 5 19
3. Urvantseva Sofya KAZ1 44' 55 5 60
4. Deni sova Anast asi a BLR 48' 39 5 56
5. Rul eva El ena ROS1 49' 25 5 52
6. Zachova Lucie CZE 49' 50 5 39
7. Dapkute Austeja LIT 50'54 5 30
8. Khazhi nova Poli na KAZ?2 54' 55 5 58
9. Vereneyenko Yevgeniya UKRL 54' 59 5 16
9. Shyp Al ona UKR2 54' 59 5 17
11. Sanuel ova Lucie CZE 57' 53 5 38
12. Horova Pavl a CZE 59' 49 5 40
13. Kryuchkova Mari na RCS2 60' 09 5 53
14. Smirnova Ekaterina ROS1 60' 34 5 50
15. Dol ni kova Veroni ka SLO 61' 34 5 7
16. Kovtun |l ona UKR2 61' 53 5 18
17. Kosutova Katarina SLO 64' 14 5 8
18. Naunenko Luchana UKR2 65' 19 5 20
19. Bahun Anja CRO 65' 35 5 33
20. Leharova Al zbeta CZE2 67' 30 5 37
21. Dobrovol skaya Al ena KAZ2 69'45 5 59
22. Scur Val entina CRO 70' 03 5 31
23. Noskova Mariya KAZ1 72' 42 5 61
24. Smirnitskaya Anastasia ROS2 74' 41 5 54
25. Stankiewi cz Dorota PQOL 75' 28 5 78
26. Kudl acova Al exandra SLO 84' 34 5 9
27. Balan Catalina MOL1 88' 49 5 70
28. Burduja Marina MOL2 62' 14 4 80
29. Antal Biborka HUN 65' 24 4 1
30. Kukucska Szilvia HUN 70' 24 4 2
31. C esla Anna PQOL 81'12 3 79
32. Kondrasheva Arina ROS1 103' 56 3 51
33. Rosca Val entina MOL1 123' 45 3 67
34. Daneva M ena BUL1 45' 06 1 28
aL. Kraljic Samanta CRO 144' 07 5 32
aL. Mrza Angel a MOL2 166' 07 2 68
- Qus Dorina MOL1 147' 00 0 69
- Budurin Doina MOL2 141' 00 0 81

Cat egory ML5
1. Ovchinni kov | van ROS1 44' 43 6 45
2. Shcherbatiuk Kostianty UKRL 48' 34 6 10
3. Sinacek Martin CZE 49' 57 6 43
4. Simacek Ondrej CZE 51' 09 6 42
5. Kuriak Jakub SLO 51' 25 6 4
6. Rytsarev |gor RCS1 57" 25 6 46
7. Havel ka Cenek CZE 59' 05 6 41
7. Shatal aev Denis RCS1 59' 05 6 44
9. Fam M n Tung UKR2 59' 40 6 13
10. Kristo Zoran CRO 64' 30 6 35
11. Simecek Juraj SLO 64'45 6 5
12. Szczypi or Mateusz PCL2 65' 03 6 76
13. Zacharovsky Martin SLO 65' 06 6 6
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14. Deptul ski Mateusz POL1 65' 19 6 73
15. Lapshin Ni kol ay RCS2 65' 30 6 47
16. Naunenko Sergiy UKR1 65'35 6 12
17. Kudryavcev Kirill RCS2 73' 28 6 49
18. Bar baros Anton MOL2 73" 31 6 62
19. Baben Al exandru ROM 79' 25 6 71
20. Jovaisas Laims LIT 80' 08 6 29
21. Biryukov Mykol a UKR1 81' 25 6 11
22. Krnac Tom sl av CRO 87' 57 6 34
23. Klinovich N kol ai BLR 92' 50 6 57
24. Gardev Dinmtar BUL?2 94' 28 6 25
25. Cl UPA Raf al PO_1 95' 34 6 75
26. Doych Semen UKR2 97'45 6 14
27. Akhatov Artur ROS2 101' 45 6 48
28. Caraman Nicol ai MOL1 120' 59 6 65
29. Angel ov Angel BUL2 78' 15 5 27
30. Pataki Peter HUN 83' 57 5 3
31. Zabjancan Toni CRO 97' 23 5 36
32. Bal an Al exei MOL1 118' 19 5 64
33. Yanev GCeor gi BUL1 124' 38 5 22
34. PIELA Jarosl aw PO_1 129' 02 5 74
35. lvanov Veselin BUL1 137' 00 5 23
36. N kov Petar BUL2 49' 15 4 26
37. Kozicki Wjciech PQOL2 139' 09 4 77
38. Chirita Marcel MOL1 104' 36 2 66
39. Cbotari lon MOL2 121' 56 2 63
aL. Petkov Petyo BUL1 149' 39 2 24

9-th YOUTH Eur opean ARDF Chanpi onship - Ml dova 13-16. 06. 2008

Cont est : at 15-06-2008 from 10. 15 in 80-m band

Conpetitor: W5=38 ML5=40 / =78 +Hl p=78

Limt: 140 mn

TEAM Rat i ng

Pl ace Nane Team Call Run tine Fox Total - Rt Fox

Cat egory WL5

1. Silchenko Teti ana UKR1 40' 35 5
Kat sel Mariya UKR1 42' 42 5 83' 17 10
Ver enmeyenko Yevgeniya UKRL 54' 59 5
2. Zachova Lucie CZE 49' 50 5
Sanuel ova Luci e CZE 57' 53 5 107' 43 10
Hor ova Pavl a CZE 59' 49 5
3. Rul eva El ena ROS1 49' 25 5
Smi rnova Ekaterina RCS1 60' 34 5 109' 59 10
Kondr asheva Ari na ROS1 103' 56 3
4. Shyp Al ona UKR2 54' 59 5
Kovtun |1 ona UKR2 61' 53 5 116' 52 10
Naunenko Luchana UKR2 65' 19 5
5. Urvantseva Sof ya KAZ1 44' 55 5
Noskova Mariya KAZ1 72' 42 5 117" 37 10
6. Khazhi nova Poli na KAZ?2 54' 55 5
Dobr ovol skaya Al ena KAZ2 69' 45 5 124' 40 10
7. Dol ni kova Veroni ka SLO 61' 34 5
Kosut ova Katari na SLO 64' 14 5 125' 48 10
Kudl acova Al exandra SLO 84' 34 5
8. Kryuchkova Mari na ROS2 60' 09 5
Sm rni tskaya Anastasi a ROS2 74" 41 5 134' 50 10
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10.

11.

12.

Bahun Anj a

Scur Val enti na

Ant al Bi bor ka
Kukucska Szil vi a
St anki ewi cz Dor ot a
Ci esl a Anna

Bal an Catal i na
Rosca Val enti na

Cat egory ML5

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

Si macek Martin
Si macek Ondrej
Havel ka Cenek
Ovchi nni kov | van
Ryt sarev | gor
Shat al aev Deni s

Shcher bati uk Kostianty

Naunenko Sergiy
Bi ryukov Mykol a
Kuri ak Jakub

Si mecek Jur aj
Zacharovsky Martin
Lapshi n Ni kol ay
Kudryavcev Kirill
Akhat ov Artur
Kristo Zoran
Krnac Tomi sl av
Zabj ancan Toni
Fam M n Tung
Doych Senen

Dept ul ski Mat eusz
Cl UPA Raf al

Pl ELA Jar osl aw
Gardev Dimtar
Angel ov Angel

Ni kov Pet ar
Caranman N col ai
Bal an Al exei
Chirita Marcel
Szczypi or Mat eusz
Kozi cki Wbj ci ech
Yanev Ceor gi

| vanov Veselin
Bar bar os Ant on

Ci botari lon

HUN
HUN
POL
POL
MOL1
MOL1

CZE
CZE
CZE
ROS1
ROS1
ROS1
UKRL
UKRL
UKRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
ROS2
ROS2
ROS2

UKR2
UKR2
POL1
POL1
POL1
BUL2
BUL2
BUL2
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
POL2
POL2
BUL1
BUL1
MOL2
MOL2

65' 35
70' 03
65' 24
70' 24
75' 28
81' 12
88' 49
123' 45

49' 57
51' 09
59' 05
44' 43
57' 25
59' 05
48' 34
65' 35
81' 25
51' 25
64' 45
65' 06
65' 30
73' 28
101' 45
64' 30
87' 57
97' 23
59' 40
97' 45
65' 19
95' 34
129' 02
94' 28
78' 15
49' 15
120' 59
118' 19
104' 36
65' 03
139' 09
124' 38
137' 00
73' 31
121' 56
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135' 38

135' 48

156' 40

212' 34

101' 06

102' 08

114' 09

116' 10

138' 58

152' 27

157" 25

160' 53

172' 43

239'18

204' 12

261' 38

195' 27

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10
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